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PANJAB UNIVERSITY
Notification No M.A Women’s Studies Znd Sem /2021/J/~ |
Result of the
M.A. Women’'s Studies 2nd Sem Examination, July 2021 -
Result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of “Result”. Credits & Marks have been
shown in the column of result means pass. CS means candidature suspended for want of Registered No. and /or
submission of any other document,
Paper  Title of The paper Total Credits Minimum Pass Maximum
Marks Marks
| Feminism: An Indian Perspcctive 4 a5 100
11 Emerging Trends in Feminist Research 4 35 100
Methodology {
11 United Nations and Women’s Issues 4 35 100
v Women and Environment 4 a5 100
Total Credits: - 16 Maximum Marks:- 400
Roll  Regd No. Name of the Candidate Father’s Name Mother’s Name Result :
b -:
Credits Maurks

Department cum Centre for Women’s Studies & Development , P.

31501
31502
31503
31504
31505
31606

315607

31508

31509

31610

31511

31812

31513

31514

31515

10020008001

10020005003

19416000223

30217000299

17617000282
278198000041
17714000087
18117000138
17513000455
17717000179
14-PHY-55
10020005002
17815000748

10020005005

GEETA

MUSKAN NEGI
PALVINDER SINGH
NAVJOT KAUR
SANDEEP

MANOJ KUMAR

AMRITPAL SINGH

BALROOPJEET KAUR

BHARATI YAMNAM

GUREIR SINGH GILL

HARJIT KAUR
JASLEEN KAUR
JIGYASHA SHARMA
MANJODH SINGH

POOJA VERMA

DAULAT RAM VERMA

Chandiga
DHARAMVIR VIDHYA
MOHAN LAL KANTA DEVI
MALKEET SINGH HARJEET KAUR
MANGAL SINGH VEER KAUR
KAMALJT JASWINDER
KAUR
ATMA RAM VIDYA DEVI
PARVINDERPAL SARBJIT KAUR
SINGH
DARSHAN SINGH GURPREET KAUR
YUMMAM DHANBIR SUJATA SAMCM
SINGH
KULDEEP SINGH GILL BHUFINDER
KAUR GILL
AMARJIT SINGH HARVINDER
KAUR
RAJINDER SINGH SUKHDEEP KAUR
VIDYA SAGAR SARQJ SHARMA
GURSHARAN SINGH  BALJEET KAUR

SATYA DEVI

Earned Obid.

16 250
16 290
Cancelled
16 305
16 271
Cs
16 238
16 278
16 319
16 275
16 315
16 297
16 275
16 266
16 276

-
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Regd No,

Name of the Candidate Father’s Name Mother’s Name

Department eum Centre for Women's

31516
31517
31518
31519
31520
31521
31522

315823

17814000854
18014000243
10020005010
18014000499
10020005007

17717000199

10020005009

36717000006

Total -23

Chandigarh
March}\l, 2022

RAVINDER SINGH BHUPINDER SINGH ~ KARMJEET KAUR

SUKHMANI KAUR AMANPAL SINGH RAJVIR KAUR

SURINDER SINGH JAGROOP SINGH PARMJEET KAUR

KANHAIYA JAISWAL SHRAWAN KUMA:  NIRMALA
CHOUDHARY CHOUDHARY

ASHIEH RAJESH BIMLA

HIMANI SUNIL KUMAR SONIA

SAYAM SHARMA ASHWANI KUMAR RANJANA SHARMA

MANJINDER SINGH GURDEEP SINGH MANJIT KAUR

E A.RE

Result
Credit  Marks
Earned Obtd.

16 290
16 280
16 267
16 290
16 202
16 292
16 PER
16 254
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